
aulad
by cek turnitin

Submission date: 03-Sep-2023 08:08PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2157143649
File name: ARTIKEL_MELATI-2023-REVISI.docx
(88K)
Word count: 5176
Character count: 33406



1

1

16
17



1

1

1

1

2

4

6

6

12

15

15

15

18



1

1
1

1

1

1

1

6

6

11

17

22



1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1 1

1

1

8

8

8

8



1
1

2

2

2

2

8



2
2

2

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

11

11

13

21

23



2

3

3

4

4

5

6

9

10

12

14

19

20

24



17



28%
SIMILARITY INDEX

27%
INTERNET SOURCES

19%
PUBLICATIONS

15%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

aulad
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.poltekkesjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

obsesi.or.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya
The State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

journal.iainlangsa.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

jos.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasiilmiah.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unpatti.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

cancerres.unboundmedicine.com
Internet Source

jptam.org
Internet Source

Nurwaci Nurwaci, Hayani Wulandari. "Peran
Orang Tua dalam Melawan Tindak Kekerasan
Seksual terhadap AUD", JECIE ( Journal of Early
Childhood and Inclusive Education), 2023
Publication

jonedu.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

ejournal.uksw.edu
Internet Source

eprints.umpo.ac.id
Internet Source

aulad.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Malang
Student Paper

journal.universitaspahlawan.ac.id
Internet Source

seminar.uad.ac.id



20 1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Submitted to UC, Irvine
Student Paper

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source


